UNIT 131 OFFICERS AND BOARD MEMBERS

APRIL, 2008 – APRIL 2009
PRESIDENT

John E. Glagola
glagolaj@netzero.net

816 331-9416

1st VP

Vicki Muir

mpengwin@swbell.net

816 452-8796

2nd VP

John Ryan


jryan2@kc.rr.com

913 432-3855

SEC/TREAS

Marti Malcolm

martilee@cox.net


785 478-3491

IMM PAST PRES
Connie Leonard

cakie@kc.rr.com


913 851-3071

MEMBERS AT LARGE TERM EXPIRES 2009

Greg Barnes



 
glb7ntx@aol.com


573 634-5554

Marilyn Davis Hennon

 
mhennon@kc.rr.com 

913 469-1750

Steve Day





smday2@everestkc.net

913 631-5650

Fred Lambert




fmasonlambert@aol.com

816 943-9253

Charlie Lynn




clynn@kc.rr.com


816 941-2506

Jeff Mason




jeffmason5000@sbcglobal.net
816 353-6701

Beckie Stasi




bekster@everestkc.net

913 393-3103

MEMBERS AT LARGE TERM EXPIRES 2010

Don Childers




doncinkc@moore-financial.com
913 383-2476

Jim Gross





jimgross001@yahoo.com

816 623-9287

Mary (Krisi) Mertz



krisimertz@yahoo.com

913 341-6829

Kathy Rolfe




krolfe5@comcast.net

816 537-5165

Nancy Spear




nspear@datasystem.com

913 451-3980

Anne VanWagner




kclady-1@sbcglobal.net

816 452-6676

Lynne Wenski




lynski@swbell.net

913 631-0941

